Extreme flexibility
The number (up to 32) and positioning
of the sensors is fully customizable,
ensuring the highest flexibility in
integration to different system
conditions
User friendliness
Local information, thanks to the LEDs,

03 S O LUTI O N S FO R S O L A R E N E RGY / CM S - 6 6 0
—
Order information
—
Open-core sensors
Description Weight of 1
unit (kg)
Unit conf.
(Pcs)Type ABB code
Open-core sensors 18 mm for retrofit of E90 fuseholders 1000VDC
40 A CMS-121FH 2CCA880216R0001 0.012 1
20 A CMS-122FH 2CCA880217R0001 0.012 1
Open-core sensors 18 mm for DIN-rail (universal use)
80 A CMS-120DR 2CCA880240R0001 0.015 1
40 A CMS-121DR 2CCA880241R0001 0.015 1
20 A CMS-122DR 2CCA880242R0001 0.015 1
Open-core sensors 18 mm for cable tie mounting (universal use)
80 A CMS-120CA 2CCA880220R0001 0.011 1
40 A CMS-121CA 2CCA880221R0001 0.011 1
20 A CMS-122CA 2CCA880222R0001 0.011 1
—
Solid-core sensors
Description Weight of 1
unit (kg)
Unit conf.
(Pcs)Type ABB code
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for pro M & SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
80 A CMS-100PS 2CCA880100R0001 0.012 1
40 A CMS-101PS 2CCA880101R0001 0.012 1
20 A CMS-102PS 2CCA880102R0001 0.012 1
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for DIN rail mounting (universally usable)
80 A CMS-100DR 2CCA880128R0001 0.015 1
40 A CMS-101DR 2CCA880129R0001 0.015 1
20 A CMS-102DR 2CCA880130R0001 0.015 1
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for cable tie mounting (universally usable)
80 A CMS-100CA 2CCA880107R0001 0.011 1
40 A CMS-101CA 2CCA880108R0001 0.011 1
20 A CMS-102CA 2CCA880109R0001 0.011 1
—
Control Unit
Description Weight of 1
unit (kg)
Unit conf.
(Pcs)Type ABB code
CMS-660 control unit CMS-660 2CCA880020R0001 0.153 1
—
Accessories
Description Weight of 1
unit (kg)
Unit conf.
(Pcs)Type ABB code
2 m flat cable CMS-800 2CCA880148R0001 0.017 1
5 m flat cable CMS-802 2CCA880331R0001 0.045 1
10 m flat cable CMS-803 2CCA880332R0001 0.090 1
30 m flat cable CMS-805 2CCA880333R0001 0.270 1
Connector set (35 pcs) CMS-820 2CCA880145R0001 0.024 35
04